
Trinity – Geology Seminars 

2025 Michaelmas Term  

 
Seminars will be held on Fridays 1-2 pm in Room M4, Museum Building, Trinity College Dublin. For 

queries, speaker suggestions or any other feedback, contact Matthias Sinnesael (sinnesam@tcd.ie). If you 

would like to meet with the speaker, please contact the host. 
 

- 19 Sept. (Fri) – No seminar, Field Trips. 

 

- 26 Sept. (Fri) – Alex Cabral – Geology, Trinity College Dublin 

“Groundwater role in carbon fluxes across land and sea” 

 

- 03 Oct. (Fri) – Tracy Frank (Visiting Professor Lecture) – University of Connecticut  

“Antarctica’s Hidden Brine” – Host: G. Dickens 

 

- 10 Oct. (Fri) – Rory Connolly – Trinity Centre for Environmental Humanities 

“Sedimentary Signatures of Climate and Neanderthal Adaptation in Eastern Iberia” – Host: M. Sinnesael 

 

- 17 Oct. (Fri) – Career Seminar: Stephen Hallinan 

 

- 24 Oct. (Fri) – Geology, Trinity College Dublin Postgraduates  

“Andrea Pierozzi and Eimear Prendergast” 

 

- 30 Oct. (Fri) – No seminar, reading week. 

 

- 06 Nov. (Thu) – Lectures in honour of the retirement of Patrick Wyse Jackson  

“Louise Caufield & Markus Key” – separate announcement with further details 

 

- 13 Nov. (Thu) – Isabel Montañez (Joly Lecture) – University of California Davis 

“TBC” –separate announcement with further details 

 

- 21 Nov. (Fri) – Joaquin Bastias – University of Geneva 

“The tectonomagmatic evolution of the Antarctic Peninsula” – Host: D. Chew 

 

- 28 Nov. (Fri) – Emma Dunne – Geology, Trinity College Dublin 

“Bones of Contention: How Palaeontology’s Past Shapes Our Understanding of Future Biodiversity 

Crises” 

 

- 05 Dec. (Fri) – No seminar, Field Day. 

mailto:sinnesam@tcd.ie

